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Date Start Event Name Location Notes
Tue 01/16/2024 6:00 pm 9th Grade BB with Evanston HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
5:30/5:30

Fri 01/19/2024 2:30 pm HS FR/JV/V Basketball with Pinedale HS Gym
HS Practice Gym

Sat 01/20/2024 9:00 am 9th Grade Boys Basketball Tournament @
Evanston

Evanston High School

Sat 01/20/2024 9:30 am 9th Grade Basketball Girls Tournament @
Evanston

Evanston High School

Mon 01/22/2024 5:30 pm 9th Grade BB with Big Piney HS Practice Gym
HS Gym

Thu 01/25/2024 6:00 pm 9th Grade BB with Green River HS Practice Gym
HS Gym

Sat 01/27/2024 9:00 am HS BBB Team Breakfast @ HS Cateteria HS Cafeteria
Sat 01/27/2024 4:30 pm JV/V Basketball @ Lyman Lyman High School
Mon 01/29/2024 6:00 pm 9th Grade BB with Kemmerer HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
Tue 01/30/2024 1:30 pm JV/V Basketball @ Lander Lander Valley High School
Fri 02/02/2024 2:30 pm FR/JV/V Basketball with Worland HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
Sat 02/03/2024 10:00 am JV/V Basketball with Thermopolis HS Practice Gym

HS Gym
Tue 02/06/2024 5:30 pm 9th Grade BB @ Evanston Evanston High School
Thu 02/08/2024 2:30 pm HS FR/JV/V Basketball with Lander HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
Sat 02/10/2024 12:00 pm HS FR/JV/Varsity Basketball with Rawlins HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
Tue 02/13/2024 6:00 pm 9th Grade Basketball with Lyman HS Gym

HS Practice Gym
6/6:00

Thu 02/15/2024 6:00 pm 9th Grade BB @ Randolph-Rich County Rich High School
Fri 02/16/2024 4:00 pm JV/V  Basketball @ Lovell Lovell 4/5:30/7:00
Sat 02/17/2024 10:00 am HS JV/V  Basketball @ Powell Powell High School
Wed 02/21/2024 5:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Team Night @ HS

Cafeteria
HS Cafeteria

Thu 02/22/2024 4:00 pm JV/V Basketball with Lyman HS Practice Gym
HS Gym

Fri 02/23/2024 2:30 pm HS FR/JV/V Basketball @ Pinedale Pinedale High School
Mon 02/26/2024 6:00 pm HS Boys & Girls Regional BB Dinner @ HS

Cafeteria
HS Cafeteria
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Thu 02/29/2024 9:30 pm HS 3A West Regional BB @ Thermopolis Thermopolis High School
Fri 03/01/2024 TBD HS 3A West Regional BB @ Thermopolis Thermopolis High School
Fri 03/01/2024 9:30 pm HS 3A West Regional BB @ Thermopolis Thermopolis High School
Sat 03/02/2024 TBD HS 3A West Regional BB @ Thermopolis Thermopolis High School
Sat 03/02/2024 9:30 pm HS 3A West Regional BB @ Thermopolis Thermopolis High School
Wed 03/06/2024 6:00 pm HS State Basketball @ Casper Casper
Thu 03/07/2024 6:00 pm HS State Basketball @ Casper Casper
Fri 03/08/2024 6:00 pm HS State Basketball @ Casper Casper
Fri 03/08/2024 6:00 pm HS State Basketball @ Casper Casper
Sat 03/09/2024 6:00 pm HS State Basketball @ Casper Casper
Sat 03/09/2024 6:00 pm HS State Basketball @ Casper Casper
Mon 03/18/2024 6:00 pm HS Boys BB Awards Night @ HS Cafeteria HS Auditorium


